
BOC#03 - Régionale Tumuli-Sapinière
Foret de Soignes 26.11.2023

ASUB

Julien DACHE
Pégase CO
Circuit : H:Noir long
Distance : 7900m (Dénivelé 165m)
Temps : 1:14:25 (9'25"/km)

3/32 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Liam THIELS 0:57:06
2. Jimenez SANTIAGO 1:10:10

1. 143 00:02:56 205m 14'19"/km
2. 137 00:04:12 00:07:08 393m 10'41"/km
3. 106 00:01:41 00:08:49 219m 7'41"/km
4. 107 00:01:36 00:10:25 172m 9'18"/km
5. 92 00:05:26 00:15:51 664m 8'11"/km
6. 93 00:01:27 00:17:18 192m 7'33"/km
7. 126 00:00:41 00:17:59 83m 8'14"/km
8. 127 00:01:51 00:19:50 195m 9'29"/km
9. 112 00:05:10 00:25:00 625m 8'16"/km

10. 109 00:05:07 00:30:07 256m 19'59"/km
11. 110 00:01:49 00:31:56 140m 12'59"/km
12. 111 00:02:04 00:34:00 252m 8'12"/km
13. 113 00:04:50 00:38:50 582m 8'18"/km
14. 129 00:02:50 00:41:40 366m 7'44"/km
15. 101 00:02:29 00:44:09 218m 11'23"/km
16. 98 00:03:56 00:48:05 380m 10'21"/km
17. 115 00:04:12 00:52:17 433m 9'42"/km
18. 140 00:04:04 00:56:21 429m 9'29"/km
19. 120 00:05:57 01:02:18 849m 7'00"/km
20. 121 00:03:18 01:05:36 356m 9'16"/km
21. 122 00:01:10 01:06:46 140m 8'20"/km
22. 123 00:01:39 01:08:25 197m 8'23"/km
23. 125 00:03:14 01:11:39 206m 15'42"/km
24. 999 00:02:46 01:14:25
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